Thursday Night Darts

Up To & Including 21st February 2019

HERNE BAY & DISTRICT FIVE-A-SIDE DARTS LEAGUE

100+ Checkouts

Maximum 180's

Checkouts
144, 110, 106
124, 110, 100
160, 118
142, 120
121, 116
112, 108
110, 108
114, 100
108, 103
107, 101
105, 100
130
130
126
125
125
121
117
116
116
114
112
112
110
106
106
104
104
102
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100

Player
Mike Brett
Jeff Buxton
Drew Weller
Paul Dawkins
Reece Kiley
Steve Langridge
William Weller
Damian Newell
Kevin Moran
Jack Buxton
Geoff Pain
lan Gatton
Dan Parker
Sam Cloke
Antony Bathurst
Nigel Grace
Steve Sayer
Jack Warner
Simon Annett
Trevor Morris
Jake Beer
Adam Farmer
Simon Knowles
Tom Hadler
Simon Carman
Ryan Walker
Martin Murphy
Craig Reeves
Dan Turner
Virgil Parker
Ashley Williams
Ryan Burford
Mike Cattell
Vic Judge
Steve Murray
Adam Parsons
Luke Simmons

Team
Heron "B"
Angling Association "B"
Angling Association "A"
Monument
Divers Arms "B"
Heron "B"
Angling Association "A"
Heron "A"
Angling Association "A"
Angling Association "B"
Prince of Wales "B"
Heron "A"
Angling Association "A"
Prince of Wales "A"
Prince of Wales "A"
Catholic Club "A"
Herne Bay Football Club
Angling Association "A"
Monument
Heron "A"

Heron "B"
Druids Head
Prince of Wales "B"
Monument
Ex-Servicemen's Club
Ex-Servicemen's Club
Catholic Club "A"
Angling Association "A"
Ex-Servicemen's Club
Divers Arms "B"
Prince of Wales "A"
Angling Association "B"
Monument
Angling Association "B"
Monument
Ex-Servicemen's Club
Herne Bay Football Club

180's Hit Player
13 Paul Dawkins
Dan Parker
Drew Weller
Jason Adby

Craig Reeves
William Weller
Tim Baker
Sam Couzins
Matt Hilton
Luke Adby
Antony Bathurst
Jack Buxton
Mike Cattell
lan Gatton
Simon Knowles
Luke Simmons
Martin Baker
Jake Beer
Mike Brett
Mark Burford
Ryan Burford
Jeff Buxton
Sam Cloke
Terry Davis
Matt Delderfield

Elliott Hall
Gary Keeley
Reece Kiley

Steve Langridge
Richard Lee
Derek Male

Steve Milward
Mike Moore
Chris Nichols

Mark Sayer
Chris Scott
Andy Sim

Dan Turner
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George Grosvenor

Graham Reynolds

Team
Monument
Angling Association "A"
Angling Association "A"
Angling Association "C"
Angling Association "A"
Angling Association "A"
Heron "C"

Heron "C"
Monument
Angling Association "C"
Prince of Wales "A"
Angling Association "B"
Monument
Heron "A"

Prince of Wales "B"
Herne Bay Football Club
Heron "C"

Heron "B"

Heron "B"
Angling Association "B"
Angling Association "B"
Angling Association "B"
Prince of Wales "A"
Heron "A"
Catholic Club "A"
Angling Association "C"
Divers Arms "A"
Heron "B"

Divers Arms "B"
Heron "B"

Prince of Wales "A"
Catholic Club "A"
Monument
Herne Bay Football Club
Catholic Club "B"
Heron "B"

Herne Bay Football Club
Divers Arms "A"
Angling Association "C"
Ex-Servicemen's Club

This includes 100+ Checkouts & Maximum 180's from all competitions.
Highest checkout to date: 160...Drew Weller - Angling Association "A"

MONTHLY HIGH CHECKOUT PRIZES

November: 144...Mike Brett - Heron "B" - Wins £14.40
December: 160...Drew Weller - Angling Association "A" - Wins £16.00
January: 142...Paul Dawkins - Monument - Wins £14.20

February: Currently 126...Sam Cloke - Prince of Wales "A"

March:
April:

Players must be present on finals night to collect prize money. If not present then prize money will be donated to charity.

www.hernebaydarts.co.uk



