HERNE BAY & DISTRICT FIVE-A-SIDE DARTS LEAGUE

100+ Checkouts			Maximum 180's		
Checkouts	Player	Team	180's Hit	Player	Team
144, 110, 106	Mike Brett	Heron "B"	13	Paul Dawkins	Monument
124, 110, 100	Jeff Buxton	Angling Association "B"	5	Dan Parker	Angling Association "A"
160, 118	Drew Weller	Angling Association "A"	5	Drew Weller	Angling Association "A"
142, 120	Paul Dawkins	Monument	4	Jason Adby	Angling Association "C"
121, 116	Reece Kiley	Divers Arms "B"	4	Craig Reeves	Angling Association "A"
112, 108	Steve Langridge	Heron "B"	4	William Weller	Angling Association "A"
110, 108	William Weller	Angling Association "A"	3	Tim Baker	Heron "C"
114, 100	Damian Newell	Heron "A"	3	Sam Couzins	Heron "C"
108, 103	Kevin Moran	Angling Association "A"	3	Matt Hilton	Monument
107, 101	Jack Buxton	Angling Association "B"	2	Luke Adby	Angling Association "C"
105, 100	Geoff Pain	Prince of Wales "B"	2	Antony Bathurst	Prince of Wales "A"
130	Ian Gatton	Heron "A"	2	Jack Buxton	Angling Association "B"
130	Dan Parker	Angling Association "A"	2	Mike Cattell	Monument
126	Sam Cloke	Prince of Wales "A"	2	Ian Gatton	Heron "A"
125	Antony Bathurst	Prince of Wales "A"	2	Simon Knowles	Prince of Wales "B"
125	Nigel Grace	Catholic Club "A"	2	Luke Simmons	Herne Bay Football Club
121	Steve Sayer	Herne Bay Football Club	1	Martin Baker	Heron "C"
117	Jack Warner	Angling Association "A"	1	Jake Beer	Heron "B"
116	Simon Annett	Monument	1	Mike Brett	Heron "B"
116	Trevor Morris	Heron "A"	1	Mark Burford	Angling Association "B"
114	Jake Beer	Heron "B"	1	Ryan Burford	Angling Association "B"
112	Adam Farmer	Druids Head	1	Jeff Buxton	Angling Association "B"
112	Simon Knowles	Prince of Wales "B"	1	Sam Cloke	Prince of Wales "A"
110	Tom Hadler	Monument	1	Terry Davis	Heron "A"
106	Simon Carman	Ex-Servicemen's Club	1	Matt Delderfield	Catholic Club "A"
106	Ryan Walker	Ex-Servicemen's Club	1	_	Angling Association "C"
104	Martin Murphy	Catholic Club "A"	1	Elliott Hall	Divers Arms "A"
104	Craig Reeves	Angling Association "A"	1	Gary Keeley	Heron "B"
102	Dan Turner	Ex-Servicemen's Club	1	Reece Kiley	Divers Arms "B"
101	Virgil Parker	Divers Arms "B"	1	Steve Langridge	Heron "B"
101	Ashley Williams	Prince of Wales "A"	1	Richard Lee	Prince of Wales "A"
100	Ryan Burford	Angling Association "B"	1	Derek Male	Catholic Club "A"
100	Mike Cattell	Monument	1	Steve Milward	Monument
100	Vic Judge	Angling Association "B"	1	Mike Moore	Herne Bay Football Club
100	Steve Murray	Monument	1	Chris Nichols	Catholic Club "B"
100	Adam Parsons	Ex-Servicemen's Club	1	Graham Reynolds	Heron "B"
100	Luke Simmons	Herne Bay Football Club		Mark Sayer	Herne Bay Football Club
			1	Chris Scott	Divers Arms "A"
			1	Andy Sim	Angling Association "C"
			1	Dan Turner	Ex-Servicemen's Club

This includes 100+ Checkouts & Maximum 180's from all competitions.

Highest checkout to date: 160...Drew Weller - Angling Association "A"

9	3 3					
MONTHLY HIGH CHECKOUT PRIZES						
November: 144Mike Brett - Heron "B" - Wins £14.40	February: Currently 126Sam Cloke - Prince of Wales "A"					
December: 160Drew Weller - Angling Association "A" - Wins £16.00	March:					
January: 142Paul Dawkins - Monument - Wins £14.20	April:					
Players must be present on finals pight to collect prize money. If not present then prize money will be donated to charity						